Retail Systems Catalogue 2025
Supermarket & Convenience Shelving System
3www.adpstore.com.au   |  ADP Retail Systems Catalogue
Supermarket & Convenience Shelving System
2 ADP Retail Systems Catalogue  |  www.adpstore.com.au
Overview
1 100% modular design
3 1500 or 2200mm upright heights available

Supermarket & Convenience Shelving System
9www.adpstore.com.au   |  ADP Retail Systems Catalogue
Supermarket & Convenience Shelving System
8 ADP Retail Systems Catalogue  |  www.adpstore.com.au
 Supermarket Bays - Outrigger - Mesh Backpanels  Supermarket Bays - Outrigger - Mesh Backpanels
Single Sided Bay 1830L - Mesh Backpanels 2200H
• High capacity Single-sided shelving bay for walls, with overhead
storage shelf for overstock items
• 1830mm bay is made up of 2 x 914mm sections
• Matt black powdercoated frame
• Single-piece mesh backpanel
• Bay includes Base + 4 x wire shelves per bay + overhead shelf
• Purchase additional wire shelves seperately
Part No. Height Width Base Shelf
Depth Footprint Bay Type
AP90038MESH/370MB 2200 1830 370 505 Starter
AP90039MESH/370MB 2200 1830 370 505 Add-On
AP90038MESH/470MB 2200 1830 470 605 Starter
AP90039MESH/470MB 2200 1830 470 605 Add-On
Single Sided Bay 914L - Mesh Backpanels 2200H
• High capacity Single-sided shelving bay for walls, with overhead
storage shelf for overstock items.
• Use as a Starter Bay for 1830mm Outrigger Bay where space
is restricted
• Matt black powdercoated frame
• Single-piece mesh backpanel
• Bay includes Base + 4 x wire shelves per bay + overhead shelf
• Purchase additional wire shelves seperately
Part No. Height Width Base Shelf
Depth Footprint Bay Type
AP90066MESH/370MB 2200 914 370 904 Starter
AP90066MESH/470MB 2200 914 470 1104 Starter
Double Sided Bay 1830L - Mesh Backpanels 2200H
• High capacity Supermarket Shelving bay for aisles, with overhead
storage shelf for overstock items
• 1830mm bay is made up of 2 x 914mm sections
• Matt black powdercoated frame
• Single-piece mesh backpanel
• Bay includes Base + 4 x wire shelves per bay + overhead shelf
• Purchase additional wire shelves seperately
Double Sided Bay 914L - Mesh Backpanels 2200H
• High capacity Supermarket Shelving bay for aisles, with overhead
storage shelf for overstock items
• 914mm bay is used to fill in small spaces
• Matt black powdercoated frame
• Single-piece mesh backpanel
• Bay includes Base + 4 x wire shelves per bay + overhead shelf
• Purchase additional wire shelves seperately
Part No. Height Width Base Shelf
Depth Footprint Bay Type
AP90068MESH/370MB 2200 1830 370 935 Starter
AP90069MESH/370MB 2200 1830 370 935 Add-On
AP90068MESH/470MB 2200 1830 470 1830 Starter
AP90069MESH/470MB 2200 1830 470 1830 Add-On
Part No. Height Width Base Shelf
Depth Footprint Bay Type
AP90066MESH/370MB 2200 914 370 904 Starter
AP90066MESH/470MB 2200 914 470 1104 Starter

15www.adpstore.com.au   |  ADP Retail Systems Catalogue
Supermarket & Convenience Shelving System
14 ADP Retail Systems Catalogue  |  www.adpstore.com.au
 Supermarket Bays - Cantilever - Mesh Backpanels  Supermarket Bays - Cantilever - Mesh Backpanels
Double Sided Bay 914mm - Mesh Backpanels 1500H
• Low height gondola shelving bay with mesh backpanel
• Matt black powdercoated frame
• Includes 2 x base shelves. Purchase additional shelves seperately
Supplied with 260mm High Base Legs
(pictured). You may also select 160mm high
Standard Base Legs (refer page 154)
* 300mm Base Legs only available as
 160mm high Standard Base Legs.
Part No. Height Width Base Shelf
Depth Footprint Bay Type
AP90045MESH/300MB 1500 914 300* 680 Starter
AP90046MESH/300MB 1500 914 300* 680 Add-On
AP90045MESH/370MB 1500 914 370 820 Starter
AP90046MESH/370MB 1500 914 370 820 Add-On
AP90045MESH/470MB 1500 914 470 1020 Starter
AP90046MESH/470MB 1500 914 470 1020 Add-On
Single Sided Bay 914mm - Mesh Backpanels 1500H
• Low height shelving bay with mesh backpanel
• Matt black powdercoated frame
• Includes base shelf. Purchase additional shelves seperately
Supplied with 260mm High Base Legs
(pictured). You may also select 160mm high
Standard Base Legs (refer page 154)
* 300mm Base Legs only available as
 160mm high Standard Base Legs.
Part No. Height Width Base Shelf
Depth Footprint Bay Type
AP90015MESH/300MB 1500 914 300* 380 Starter
AP90016MESH/300MB 1500 914 300* 380 Add-On
AP90015MESH/370MB 1500 914 370 450 Starter
AP90016MESH/370MB 1500 914 370 450 Add-On
AP90015MESH/470MB 1500 914 470 550 Starter
AP90016MESH/470MB 1500 914 470 550 Add-On
Double Sided Bay 914mm - Mesh Backpanels 2200H
• Full height gondola shelving bay with mesh backpanel
• Matt black powdercoated frame
• Includes 2 x base shelves. Purchase additional shelves seperately

• Matt black powdercoated frame.
• Includes base shelf. Purchase additional shelves seperately
Supplied with 260mm High Base Legs
(pictured). You may also select 160mm high
Standard Base Legs (refer page 154)
NB: It is not recommended to use a 300mm
deep base with a full height bay.
Part No. Height Width Base Shelf
Depth Footprint Bay Type
AP90060MESH/300MB 2200 914 370 450 Starter
AP90061MESH300MB 2200 914 370 450 Add-On
AP90060MESH/370MB 2200 914 470 550 Starter
AP90061MESH/370MB 2200 914 470 550 Add-On
Part No. Height Width Base Shelf
Depth Footprint Bay Type
AP90030MESH/370MB  2200 914 370 820 Starter
AP90031MESH/370MB  2200 914 370 820 Add-On
AP90030MESH/470MB 2200 914 470 1020 Starter
AP90031MESH/470MB 2200 914 470 1020 Add-On
Supermarket & Convenience Shelving System
17www.adpstore.com.au   |  ADP Retail Systems Catalogue
Supermarket & Convenience Shelving System
16 ADP Retail Systems Catalogue  |  www.adpstore.com.au
 Supermarket Bays - Cantilever - Volcano Backpanels  Supermarket Bays - Cantilever - Volcano Backpanels
Double Sided Bay 914mm - Volcano Backpanels 1500H
• Low height gondola shelving bay with mesh backpanel
• Matt black powdercoated frame
• Includes 2 x base shelves. Purchase additional shelves seperately
Supplied with 260mm High Base Legs
(pictured). You may also select 160mm high
Standard Base Legs (refer page 154)
* 300mm Base Legs only available as
 160mm high Standard Base Legs.
Part No. Height Width Base Shelf
Depth Footprint Bay Type
AP90045VOL/300MB 1500 914 300* 680 Starter
AP90046VOL/300MB 1500 914 300* 680 Add-On
AP90045VOL/370MB 1500 914 370 820 Starter
AP90046VOL/370MB 1500 914 370 820 Add-On
AP90045VOL/470MB 1500 914 470 1020 Starter
AP90046VOL/470MB 1500 914 470 1020 Add-On
Single Sided Bay 914mm - Volcano Backpanels 1500H
• Low height shelving bay with mesh backpanel
• Matt black powdercoated frame
• Includes base shelf. Purchase additional shelves seperately
Supplied with 260mm High Base Legs
(pictured). You may also select 160mm high
Standard Base Legs (refer page 154)
* 300mm Base Legs only available as
 160mm high Standard Base Legs.
Part No. Height Width Base Shelf
Depth Footprint Bay Type
AP90015VOL/300MB 1500 914 300* 380 Starter
AP90016VOL/300MB 1500 914 300* 380 Add-On
AP90015VOL/370MB 1500 914 370 450 Starter
AP90016VOL/370MB 1500 914 370 450 Add-On
AP90015VOL/470MB 1500 914 470 550 Starter
AP90016VOL/470MB 1500 914 470 550 Add-On
Double Sided Bay 914mm - Volcano Backpanels 2200H
• Full height gondola shelving bay with mesh backpanel
• Matt black powdercoated frame
• Includes 2 x base shelves. Purchase additional shelves seperately
Supplied with 260mm High Base Legs
(pictured). You may also select 160mm high
Standard Base Legs (refer page 154)
NB: It is not recommended to use a 300mm
deep base with a full height bay.
Single Sided Bay 914mm - Volcano Backpanels 2200H
• Full height shelving bay with mesh backpanel
• Matt black powdercoated frame.
• Includes base shelf. Purchase additional shelves seperately
Supplied with 260mm High Base Legs
(pictured). You may also select 160mm high
Standard Base Legs (refer page 154)
NB: It is not recommended to use a 300mm
deep base with a full height bay.
Part No. Height Width Base Shelf
Depth Footprint Bay Type
AP90030VOL/370MB 2200 914 370 450 Starter
AP90031VOL/370MB 2200 914 370 450 Add-On
AP90030VOL/470MB 2200 914 470 550 Starter
AP90031VOL/470MB 2200 914 470 550 Add-On
Part No. Height Width Base Shelf
Depth Footprint Bay Type
AP90030VOL/370MB 2200 914 370 820 Starter
AP90031VOL/370MB 2200 914 370 820 Add-On